[ Montana CHA

[ Shows Results By Earnings ]
#1 LAE Big Piney All Riders
Sublette County Fairgrounds Big Piney, WY Show Date: 08/16/2017 8/17/2017
Horse |{ Rider [ Oowner |[ Score || Pay ]

Open Futurity
Meradas Lexus Mike Giannini Cross Arrow Horses 74 $968.64
One Little Royalty Tim Stryker Tim Stryker 73 $807.20
Kit Kat Jackson Brian Anderson Randy Kinsey 72 $645.76
Crimson Coug Walt Bowen Elizabeth Para 71 $484.32
Lenas Pretty Ichi Scott Martin Gina Macdonald 70 $161.44
Love One Time Mike Giannini Jared Martens 70 $161.44
Docs Shinning Rose Mathew Cordingly Taylor Cordingly 68 $0.00
Lost In Translation Dan Manning Kim Klass 65 $0.00
Sterling Silver Cat Scott Martin Hiram Finney 65 $0.00
All Tatted Up Tracy Taylor Tracy Taylor 60 $0.00
PLAY LIKEA CD Mike Giannini Ronald Wheeler 60 $0.00
CR Tuff Fancy Pants Will Nuttall James & Joyce Brown 0 $0.00
TCR SMART LOOKIN CAT Renea Williams Trout Creek Ranch 0 $0.00
Dee Jays Choice Scott Martin Hiram Finney 0 $0.00
MS HUGHS Mike Giannini Helen Larsen 0 $0.00
JFR Shesa Jazd Cat Travis Young Tami Allen 0 $0.00

Total Class Entries Class Total $3228.80
Non-Pro Futurity
Dee Jays Choice Corrie Finney Hiram Finney 71 $886.40
Basically Rey Traci Haten Traci Hatten 60 $0.00
All Tatted Up Tracy Taylor Tracy Taylor 60 $0.00

Total Class Entries Class Total $886.40
Open Derby
Fancy Lil One Time Mike Giannini Bob Riding 74 $1090.26
Sues Smart Kitty Brian Anderson Frank & Belinda Vandersloot 73 $908.55
Highbrows Swingin CD Scott Martin Hiram Finney 72.5 $726.84
Thirdy Eight Special Tim Stryker Rachel Showalter 72 $454.27
Play Like A Kitten Mike Giannini Ronald Wheeler 72 $454.27
Badgers Candy Scott Martin Scott Martin 71.5 $0.00
Cat Madness Walt Bowen Elizabeth Para 71 $0.00
Steely Eyed Kitty Scott Raftery Arrow Mountain Ranch 70 $0.00
Spoonful A Highbrow Steve James Nathan McAdams 70 $0.00
Henrey Dax Hadlock E Squared Performance Horses 70 $0.00
Sophisticated Reydar Steve James Nathan McAdams 69 $0.00
AZee D Zee Dax Hadlock E Squared Performance Horses 69 $0.00
One Dual Cat Mike Zebarth Dianne Schaeffer 68 $0.00
TCR Thats A Rap Doc Renea Williams Trout Creek Ranch 68 $0.00
Sarahs Super Hydrive Shaun Tree Michael & Becky Coronado 68 $0.00
Alley Cat Royalty Scott Hulme Douglas Corgatelli 66 $0.00
Hangin Smoothie Mike Zebarth Dianne Schaeffer 65 $0.00
That Sly Starlight Will Nuttall Twin Sugars LLC 60 $0.00
Cactus Verdad Scott Raftery Hank & Karen True 0 $0.00
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|[ Score

JL_Pay |

Non-Pro Derby
Henrey

Thirdy Eight Special
Wired Wabbit

Hes Smart Metal
Highbrows Swingin CD
That Sly Starlight
Badgers Candy

TCR Thats A Rap Doc

Open Classic
Stylin Short Catt

Boonsmate

Cause An Uproar
Cats Boss

Hott On Your Heels
RW Contessa
Shes Countin Cats
CR Third Cuttin Cat
Neat Sweet Finish
Kats Got Karma
Cat With A Shine
Lil Roselyn

Codie Merada
Boon Olenas

Hi Ho Kitty

Smart Pink Cat
Play N Metallic

Non-Pro Classic
Boonsmate

Mister One Time Jack
Boon Olenas

Cats Boss

Hott On Your Heels
Codie Merada

Hallo Kitty

Cat With A Shine

Heidi Hadlock-Evans
Rachel Showalter
Vicki Bass

Robert Schutte
Corrie Finney

A Suzanne Nellen
Dolly Lau Martin
Robert Keith

Travis Young
Kip Denton
Brian Anderson
Mike Giannini
Will Nuttall
Mike Giannini
Brian Anderson
Scott Martin
Will Nuttall

D J Dudley JR
Scott Martin
Scott Raftery
Tim Stryker
Mike Giannini
Brian Anderson
Walt Bowen
Gaylon Wells

Michelle Van Dyke
Van Greenwell

Sara Pahlke

Audrey Okeefe
Sherie Goppert-keele
James Bower
Dorothy Seymour
Cindy Mann

Total Class Entries

E Squared Performance Horses

Rachel Showalter
Vicki Bass

Robert Schutte
Hiram Finney

Twin Sugars LLC
Scott Martin

Trout Creek Ranch
Total Class Entries

Beverly Hall

Michelle Van Dyke
Kelly Zelikovitz
Audrey Okeefe
Sherie Goppert-Keele
Ronald Wheeler
Randy Kinsey
Sandra Figge

Twin Sugars LLC

Jo Ann Wagner
Cindy Mann

Cherie Raftery

Bower Trading Inc
Sara Pahlke

Sharon Waggoner
Walt Bowen

Parker & Victoria Johnson
Total Class Entries

Michelle Van Dyke

Van & Kathy Greenwell
Sara Pahlke

Audrey Okeefe

Sherie Goppert-Keele
Bower Trading Inc

John & Dorothy Seymour
Cindy Mann

Total Class Entries

Class Total

73
72
71
70
70
68
67
60

Class Total

73
725
72
72
71.5
71.5

Class Total

72
71.5
71
70
70
67
65
62

Class Total

$3634.19

$719.29
$505.03
$306.08
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1530.40

$999.18
$832.65
$582.86
$582.86
$166.53
$166.53
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3330.61

$719.29
$505.03
$306.08
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1530.40
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