Montana CHA

Shows Results By Earnings

#1 LAE Big Piney

All Riders

Sublette County Fairgrounds Big Piney, WY Show Date: 08/16/2017

8/17/2017

Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Pay
Open Futurity				
Meradas Lexus	Mike Giannini	Cross Arrow Horses	74	\$968.64
One Little Royalty	Tim Stryker	Tim Stryker	73	\$807.20
Kit Kat Jackson	Brian Anderson	Randy Kinsey	72	\$645.76
Crimson Coug	Walt Bowen	Elizabeth Para	71	\$484.32
Lenas Pretty Ichi	Scott Martin	Gina Macdonald	70	\$161.44
Love One Time	Mike Giannini	Jared Martens	70	\$161.44
Docs Shinning Rose	Mathew Cordingly	Taylor Cordingly	68	\$0.00
Lost In Translation	Dan Manning	Kim Klass	65	\$0.00
Sterling Silver Cat	Scott Martin	Hiram Finney	65	\$0.00
All Tatted Up	Tracy Taylor	Tracy Taylor	60	\$0.00
PLAY LIKE A CD	Mike Giannini	Ronald Wheeler	60	\$0.00
CR Tuff Fancy Pants	Will Nuttall	James & Joyce Brown	0	\$0.00
TCR SMART LOOKIN CAT	Renea Williams	Trout Creek Ranch	0	\$0.00
Dee Jays Choice	Scott Martin	Hiram Finney	0	\$0.00
MS HUGHS	Mike Giannini	Helen Larsen	0	\$0.00
JFR Shesa Jazd Cat	Travis Young	Tami Allen	0	\$0.00
		Total Class Entries	Class Total	\$3228.80
Non-Pro Futurity				
Dee Jays Choice	Corrie Finney	Hiram Finney	71	\$886.40
Basically Rey	Traci Hatten	Traci Hatten	60	\$0.00
All Tatted Up	Tracy Taylor	Tracy Taylor	60	\$0.00
·		Total Class Entries	Class Total	\$886.40
Open Derby				
Fancy Lil One Time	Mike Giannini	Bob Riding	74	\$1090.26
Sues Smart Kitty	Brian Anderson	Frank & Belinda Vandersloot	73	\$908.55
Highbrows Swingin CD	Scott Martin	Hiram Finney	72.5	\$726.84
Thirdy Eight Special	Tim Stryker	Rachel Showalter	72	\$454.27
Play Like A Kitten	Mike Giannini	Ronald Wheeler	72	\$454.27
Badgers Candy	Scott Martin	Scott Martin	71.5	\$0.00
Cat Madness	Walt Bowen	Elizabeth Para	71	\$0.00
Steely Eyed Kitty	Scott Raftery	Arrow Mountain Ranch	70	\$0.00
Spoonful A Highbrow	Steve James	Nathan McAdams	70	\$0.00
Henrey	Dax Hadlock	E Squared Performance Horses	70	\$0.00
Sophisticated Reydar	Steve James	Nathan McAdams	69	\$0.00
A Zee D Zee	Dax Hadlock	E Squared Performance Horses	69	\$0.00
One Dual Cat	Mike Zebarth	Dianne Schaeffer	68	\$0.00
TCR Thats A Rap Doc	Renea Williams	Trout Creek Ranch	68	\$0.00
Sarahs Super Hydrive	Shaun Tree	Michael & Becky Coronado	68	\$0.00
Alley Cat Royalty	Scott Hulme	Douglas Corgatelli	66	\$0.00
Hangin Smoothie	Mike Zebarth	Dianne Schaeffer	65	\$0.00
That Sly Starlight	Will Nuttall	Twin Sugars LLC	60	\$0.00
Cactus Verdad	Scott Raftery	Hank & Karen True	0	\$0.00

Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Pay
		Total Class Entries	Class Total	\$3634.19
Non-Pro Derby				
Henrey	Heidi Hadlock-Evans	E Squared Performance Horses	73	\$719.29
Thirdy Eight Special	Rachel Showalter	Rachel Showalter	72	\$505.03
Wired Wabbit	Vicki Bass	Vicki Bass	71	\$306.08
Hes Smart Metal	Robert Schutte	Robert Schutte	70	\$0.00
Highbrows Swingin CD	Corrie Finney	Hiram Finney	70	\$0.00
That Sly Starlight	A Suzanne Nellen	Twin Sugars LLC	68	\$0.00
Badgers Candy	Dolly Lau Martin	Scott Martin	67	\$0.00
TCR Thats A Rap Doc	Robert Keith	Trout Creek Ranch	60	\$0.00
		Total Class Entries	Class Total	\$1530.40
Open Classic				
Stylin Short Catt	Travis Young	Beverly Hall	73	\$999.18
Boonsmate	Kip Denton	Michelle Van Dyke	72.5	\$832.65
Cause An Uproar	Brian Anderson	Kelly Zelikovitz	72	\$582.86
Cats Boss	Mike Giannini	Audrey Okeefe	72	\$582.86
Hott On Your Heels	Will Nuttall	Sherie Goppert-Keele	71.5	\$166.53
RW Contessa	Mike Giannini	Ronald Wheeler	71.5	\$166.53
Shes Countin Cats	Brian Anderson	Randy Kinsey	71	\$0.00
CR Third Cuttin Cat	Scott Martin	Sandra Figge	71	\$0.00
Neat Sweet Finish	Will Nuttall	Twin Sugars LLC	71	\$0.00
Kats Got Karma	D J Dudley JR	Jo Ann Wagner	70	\$0.00
Cat With A Shine	Scott Martin	Cindy Mann	68	\$0.00
Lil Roselyn	Scott Raftery	Cherie Raftery	60	\$0.00
Codie Merada	Tim Stryker	Bower Trading Inc	60	\$0.00
Boon Olenas	Mike Giannini	Sara Pahlke	0	\$0.00
Hi Ho Kitty	Brian Anderson	Sharon Waggoner	0	\$0.00
Smart Pink Cat	Walt Bowen	Walt Bowen	0	\$0.00
Play N Metallic	Gaylon Wells	Parker & Victoria Johnson	0	\$0.00
		Total Class Entries	Class Total	\$3330.61
Non-Pro Classic				
Boonsmate	Michelle Van Dyke	Michelle Van Dyke	72	\$719.29
Mister One Time Jack	Van Greenwell	Van & Kathy Greenwell	71.5	\$505.03
Boon Olenas	Sara Pahlke	Sara Pahlke	71	\$306.08
Cats Boss	Audrey Okeefe	Audrey Okeefe	70	\$0.00
Hott On Your Heels	Sherie Goppert-keele	Sherie Goppert-Keele	70	\$0.00
Codie Merada	James Bower	Bower Trading Inc	67	\$0.00
Hallo Kitty	Dorothy Seymour	John & Dorothy Seymour	65	\$0.00
Cat With A Shine	Cindy Mann	Cindy Mann	62	\$0.00
		Total Class Entries	Class Total	\$1530.40